
 (471 TRAJ Legal Translation) Syllabus – Summer 2016 

Course Code & No.: 471 TRAJ                                      Credit Hours: 2 

Course Instructor: Dr. Najia AlGhamedi 
Main Course Goals: Train students to translate various types of legal texts. 
Course Texts: various collected texts. 
Assessment: 2 In-term Exams (%25) +  1 terminology quiz (%10) 
Office: bldg. 4 - room 18             Office hours: 2 hrs. Mon (10-12)  
Instructor’s Email: nalghamedi@ksu.edu.sa           Additional Contact Info: twitter account: Naj_dr 

Absence Warning: 25% & above 
Banning from final exam: 25% & above 

Week Gregorian Hijri Lesson 

 Wed., June. 7 2
nd

 Ramadhan Orientation  

1 
Sun., June. 12 7

th
 Ramadhan Registration  

Tue., June. 14 9
th
 Ramadhan Introduction to Legal Translation 

2 
Sun., June. 19 14

th
 Ramadhan Features of Legal Language 

Tue., June 21 16
th
 Ramadhan Translation Practice: Power of Attorney 

3 
Sun., June. 26 21

st
 Ramadhan  Translating Contracts I+ 

Tue., June 28 23
rd

 Ramadhan  Translating Contracts II 

   Eid Break 

4 Tue., July. 12 7 
th
 Shawal  1st Interm 

5 Sun., July. 17 12
th
 Shawal  

Labour Law 

  نظام العمل والعمال 

6 Sun., July. 24 19
th
 Shawal  

International Law + 

International Law II 

7 Sun., July.31 26
th
 Shawal  

2nd Interm 

 + نظام مجلس الوزراء الأوامر الملكية

8 Sun., Aug. 7 4
th
 DulQeda  

Terminology quiz  

 نظام التحكيم

 Tues., Aug. 16 13
th
 DulQeda Final exams  

 Thurs. Aug. 18 15th DulQeda  End of exams  

    

 

mailto:nalghamedi@ksu.edu.sa

